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| Forecasts and ratios

Year Ended December 31
Sales (THBm)
EBITDA (THBm)
Met profit (THBm)

Net Profit (% chg from prev)
EPS (THB)
EPS (3 YoY)

EPS vs Cons (%)

PER (X)
Yield (%)
P/BV (X)
EV/EBITDA (X)
ROE (%)

2021
27,053
3,921
2,220
nm.
141
382
nm
137
56
1.9
85
147

2022
33,401
4,504
2,367
nm.
1.50
6.6
Nm
113
6.7
1.8
6.3
15.0

2023E
31,144
4,482
2,475
-10.4
1.57
46
-13.8
119
6.7
18
6.4
15.0

2024E
45,190
5,784
3,591
0.2
2.27
45.1
16.4
8.2
6.7
1.6
5.3
20.5

2025E
39,349
5,147
3,091
0.1
1.96
-13.9
17
9.5
6.7
15
5.1
16.3

Source: Company data, TISCO estimates
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